Tel: 215-355-6900
Model 375
A specially designed cable is factory installed and
sealed to insure liquid tight performance. The cus-
tomer connection end of the cable is sealed and a
desiccant package is installed to limit the amount
of moisture allowed to enter the barometric refer-

Tel: 215-355-6900
Model Numbering
Model 375
Color
Polyurethane
Current
(4-20mA)
Output
Red +Vin
Black -Vin
Green Case Ground
CABLE SUPPORT OPTION
RR
RR
B
A
4 3 2 1
PMT PRODUCTS
820 PENNSYLVANIA BOULEVARD, FEASTERVILLE, PA 19053
SHEET  1  OF  1
METRIC
INCHES
TITLE
SIZE
C
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DWG NO
TOLERANCES ON
DRAWN
SCALE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
± 1°
ANGLES
± .01 ± .005
3 PL DEC
SUPERSEDES
PLOTTED
PARTS LIST
NEXT ASSY
USED ON
APPROVED
2 PL DEC
MATL
FINISH
CHECKED
DATE
D
1
DATEDESCRIPTION
RELEASE
C
B
A
LTR
234
LIMITS OF ACCEPTABLE WORKMANSHIP ARE DEFINED IN MS-645-A
D
C
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF AMETEK, INC. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED AND NEITHER THIS DRAWING NOR ANY INFORMATION
IT CONTAINS IS TO BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMETEK, INC.
9/9/09
RR 9/21/09
375
375 FINAL.SLDASM
B
U.S. GAUGE DIVISION
 OUTLINE/SPECS
CK780733